
 
Record NPC (Relay) Location Date

WR  7:37.50 AUS-AUSTRALIA Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2023

AF  8:01.56 RSA-SOUTH AFRICA Tokyo (JPN) 28 JUL 2021

GR  8:20.28 RSA-SOUTH AFRICA Brazzaville (COD) 06 SEP 2015

Final Event No. 25

Rank Lane NPC
Name

R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind

1 6 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA  8:27.31
MOUTON Hannah 0.73    29.01  1:00.55  1:32.68  2:05.25 (1) 2:05.25
MC MORRAN Leigh 0.63    30.26  1:02.76  1:35.58  2:08.67 (1) 4:13.92
MEYER Kate Jill 0.19    29.09  1:01.63  1:34.72  2:07.97 (1) 6:21.89
VAN RENSBURG CF 0.41    28.40    59.48  1:32.07  2:05.42 (1) 8:27.31

2 4 EGY - EGYPT  8:35.18     7.87
ELGENDY Nour 0.71    30.29  1:03.16  1:35.97  2:08.23 (2) 2:08.23
ABDALLAH Nadine 0.55    29.99  1:02.20  1:35.50  2:09.58 (2) 4:17.81
EL DAMATY Rawan 0.64    30.01  1:02.27  1:34.73  2:08.10 (2) 6:25.91
HAMED Lojine 0.38    28.13  1:00.16  1:34.27  2:09.27 (2) 8:35.18

3 5 ALG - ALGERIA  8:57.43    30.12
CHEBARAKA Majda 0.79    30.50  1:03.97  1:38.08  2:12.57 (3) 2:12.57
MEDJAHED Nesrine 0.61    30.44  1:03.99  1:38.76  2:13.41 (3) 4:25.98
NEFSI Hamida Rania 0.46    31.23  1:05.95  1:41.42  2:16.11 (3) 6:42.09
MIDOUNI Lilia Sihem 0.33    29.42  1:03.36  1:38.80  2:15.34 (3) 8:57.43

3 BOT - BOTSWANA DNS

Legend:
AF African record DNS Did not start GR Games Record R.T. Reaction time
WR World record
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